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 Thursday, 30th March, 2023
 

VENUE: Conference Hall Department of Food Science & Technology Makerere University  

Opening Session

Master of Ceremonies

Professor Barnabas Nawangwe:
Vice Chancellor Makerere University 
Mrs. Lorna Magara:
Chairperson University Council

 
 

 

  
 

 

Closing Session - Master of Ceremonies

Professor Vincent Anigbogu; 
Director General, Institute of National  
Transformation, Lagos Nigeria

Arrival of Guests

Guest of Honour ArrivalProtocal Team
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Mrs. Lorna Magara:
Chairperson University Council  

 
 

 

1245 HRS All Participants  Luncheon
 

1120-1220HRS

1120-1240HRS

0935-1020HRS

0915-0930HRS

0900HRS

0845HRS

0800HRS

1115HRS

1025-1115HRS Dr. Umar Kakumba , Deputy Vice Chancellor,  
Academic Affairs, Makerere University 
Prof. Joy Constance Kwesiga
Vice Chancellor, Kabale University
Prof. Aaron Mushengyezi, Vice Chancellor,
Uganda Christian University
Ms. Doroty Kisaka , Executive Director, 
Kampala Capital City Authority
Dr. James Magara,
Strategic Leadership

Opening Speeches 

Keynote Speech
Conversation with Keynote Speaker;
Moderated by; Mr. Yusuf Kiranda,
University Secretary, Makerere

Welcome reception by students from the
School of Performing Arts

Invites Hon. First Lady & Minister of 
Education & Sports makes her remarks

Hon. First Lady & Minister of Education & 
Sports makes her remarks and invites HE 
The President to deliver the Main 
Conference Address

Presentation of Souvenirs & Gifts
Taking of the Official Group Photo
Anthems

Panel Discussion
How are Universities Contributing to 
Uganda’s Development Agenda

Anthems 
 National Anthem  
East Africa Anthem 

 Makerere Anthem  

His Excellency Yoweri Kaguta Museveni
President of the Republic of Uganda 

Honourable Janet Kataaha Museveni,
First Lady & Minister of Education & Sports 


