



THE ROLE OF UNIVERSITIES IN RESPONDING TO AFRICA'S PROBLEMS AND DEVELOPMENT NEEDS

Thursday, 30th March, 2023

**VENUE: Conference Hall Department of Food Science & Technology Makerere University** 

		<u> </u>
0800HRS	Arrival of Guests	Welcome reception by students from the School of Performing Arts
0845HRS	Protocal Team	Guest of Honour Arrival
0900HRS	Opening Session  Master of Ceremonies	Anthems  National Anthem  East Africa Anthem  Makerere Anthem
0915-0930HRS	Professor Barnabas Nawangwe: Vice Chancellor Makerere University Mrs. Lorna Magara: Chairperson University Council	Opening Speeches
0935-1020HRS	Professor Vincent Anigbogu; Director General, Institute of National Transformation, Lagos Nigeria	Keynote Speech Conversation with Keynote Speaker; Moderated by; Mr. Yusuf Kiranda, University Secretary, Makerere
1025-1115HRS	Dr. Umar Kakumba , Deputy Vice Chancellor, Academic Affairs, Makerere University  Prof. Joy Constance Kwesiga Vice Chancellor, Kabale University  Prof. Aaron Mushengyezi, Vice Chancellor, Uganda Christian University  Ms. Doroty Kisaka , Executive Director, Kampala Capital City Authority  Dr. James Magara, Strategic Leadership	Panel Discussion  How are Universities Contributing to Uganda's Development Agenda
1115HRS	Mrs. Lorna Magara: Chairperson University Council	Invites Hon. First Lady & Minister of Education & Sports makes her remarks
1120-1220HRS	Honourable Janet Kataaha Museveni, First Lady & Minister of Education & Sports His Excellency Yoweri Kaguta Museveni President of the Republic of Uganda	Hon. First Lady & Minister of Education & Sports makes her remarks and invites HI The President to deliver the Main Conference Address
1120-1240HRS	Closing Session - Master of Ceremonies	Presentation of Souvenirs & Gifts Taking of the Official Group Photo Anthems
1245 HRS	All Participants	Luncheon